AXIS/CO/CS/358/2022-23

October 20, 2022

The Chief Manager The Senior General Manager
(Listing & Compliance) (Listing)

Nafional Stock Exchange of BSE Limited

India Limited Ist Floor, New Trading Ring,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Rotunda Building

Plot No. C/1, “G" Block P. J. Towers,

Bandra-Kurla Complex Dalal Street

Bandra (E), Fort, Mumbai — 400 001
Mumbai — 400 051 BSEScrip Code: 532215

NSE Symbol: AXISBANK

Dear Sir(s),

SUB: SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS PER REGULATION 31 (1) (B) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND
DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 ("LISTING REGULATIONS") AS ON SEPTEMBER 30,
2022

Pursuant fo the regulafion 31 (1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we enclose herewith the
shareholding pattern of the Bank for the quarter ended Sepftember 30, 2022.

You are requested to take the above on record.
Thanking you.
With warm regards,

For Axis Bank Limited
SANDEEP et rooomn
PODDAR 73525 o530
Sandeep Poddar
Company Secretary

is House, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar marg, Worli, Mumizai 400 025
wil' oor, Opp, Samarthaswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbricdge,
. 1 079-26409322 Fax No.: D79-26409322




General information about company

Scrip code
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN
Name of the company

Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

532215
AXISBANK
NOTLISTED

INE238A01034
AXIS BANK LIMITED
No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-09-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




No. of

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

as a % of total

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

No. of fully shares no. of shares 2 EiF ey
ategory of No. of o : - Total no. : No. of Voting shares held in
paid up equity underlying (calculated as . i
shareholder shareholders : shares held Rights dematerialized
shares held Depository per SCRR, form
Receipts 1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter & 2 | 291405548 29,14,05,548 9.69 |  29,14,05548 948 |  29,14,05548 - - -
Promoter Group
(B) Public 8,50,803 2,71,72,21,243 2,71,72,21,243 90.31 2,71,72,21,243 88.44 2,71,33,66,504 12,75,00,000 12,75,00,000
(C1) Shares _ _ _
underlying DRs 1 6,36,94,320 6,36,94,320 0.00 6,36,94,320 2,07 6,36,94,320
(C2) Shares held _ _ _
by Employee Trust 0.00 0.00
(C) Non Promoter- 1 6,36,94,320 6,36,94,320 0.00 6,36,94,320 2.07 6,36,94,320 - - -
Non Public
Grand Total 8,50,806 3,00,86,26,791 6,36,94,320 3,07,23,21,111 100.00 3,07,23,21,111 100.00 3,06,84,66,372 12,75,00,000 12,75,00,000

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights

No. of shares held in each class of

Shareholding as a % of total

No. of fully paid Number of equity

Nos. of ; underlying Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as securities -
Coletoy) 0 s aeliel shareholders up eql;:?l' dshares Depository shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of de;gﬁ;ﬁiniﬂ Ifr;rm
Receipts (A+B+C2)
Class eg: X

Al) Indian 0.00 0.00

Financial Institutions/ Banks 2 29,14,05,548 29,14,05,548 9.69 29,14,05,548 9.48 29,14,05,548
LIFE INSURANCE

CORPORATION OF INDIA Promoter 1 24,48,70,645 24,48,70,645 8.14 24,48,70,645 7.97 24,48,70,645




ADMINISTRATOR OF THE
SPECIFIED UNDERTAKING Promoter 1 4,65,34,903 4,65,34,903 1.55 4,65,34,903 151 4,65,34,903
OFTHE UNIT TRUST OF INDIA

Sub Total A1 2 29,14,05,548 29,14,05,548 9.69 29,14,05,548 9.48 29,14,05,548
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 2 29,14,05,548 29,14,05,548 9.69 29,14,05,548 9.48 29,14,05,548

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

A No. of Shareholding No. of equity Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
o shares % calculated - shares held in Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Category & Name of No. of paid up underlying Total no. as per SCRR, No. of Voting dematerialized g (No. )

the Shareholders shareholder sh:?elélthild Depository shares held 1957 As a % Rights : form(Not
Receipts of (A+B+C2) - Applicable)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Mutual Funds/ 38 712684066 71,26,84,066 23.69 71,26,84,066 23.20 71,26,84,066

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
SENSEX INDEX 1 106952445 10,69,52,445 3.55 10,69,52,445 3.48 10,69,52,445
FUND

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C

1 38795505 3,87,95,505 1.29 3,87,95,505 1.26 3,87,95,505

HDFC MUTUAL
FUND - HDFC 1 57521565 5,75,21,565 191 5,75,21,565 1.87 5,75,21,565
NIFTY 100 ETF

KOTAK EQUITY

K eeu Y 1 55793384 557,903,384 185 557,903,384 1.82 557,903,384
NIPPON LIFE
INDIA TRUSTEE 1 60759806 6,07,59,806 2,02 6,07,59,806 1.98 6,07,59,806

LTD-A/C NIPPON
INDIA IND

UTI - RETIREMENT
BENEFIT PENSION 1 43449246 4,34,49,246 1.44 4,34,49,246 141 4,34,49,246
FUND




SBI MAGNUM

EQUITY ESG FUND 1 144172223 14,41,72,223 4.79 14,41,72,223 4.69 14,41,72,223

MIRAE ASSET TAX

SAVER FUND 1 56885843 5,68,85,843 1.89 5,68,85,843 1.85 5,68,85,843

Alternate 61 23339882 2,33,39,882 078 2,33,39,882 0.76 2,33,39,882

Investment Funds

Insurance 49 171485680 17,14,85,680 5.70 17,14,85,680 5.58 17,14,85,680

Companies

Provident Funds/ 1 61991422 6,19,91,422 2.06 6,19,91,422 2.02 6,19,91,422

Pension Funds

NPS TRUST A/C -

SBI PENSION

FUNDS PVT. LTD. - 1 61991422 6,19,91,422 2.06 6,19,91,422 2.02 6,19,91,422

NPS

B2) Central

Government/ State

Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00 . )
President of India

Sub Total B2 1 370 370 0.00 370 0.00 370

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - -
NBFCs registered 10 9035 9,035 0.00 9,035 0.00 9,035

with RBI

Any Other (specify) 10547 5192025 51,92,025 0.17 51,92,025 017 51,92,025

Clearing Members 184 2231517 22,31,517 0.07 22,31,517 0.07 22,31,517

HUF 10314 2613955 26,13,955 0.09 26,13,955 0.09 26,13,955

Trusts 49 346553 3,46,553 0.01 3,46,553 0.01 3,46,553

Sub Total B3 849410 359220542 35,92,20,542 11.94 35,92,20,542 11.69 35,53,65,303 12,75,00,000 12,75,00,000
B=B1+B2+B3 850803 | 2717221243 2,71,72,21,243 9031 | 2,71,72,21,243 88.44 | 2,71,33,66,504 12,75,00,000 12,75,00,000
Banks 7 954253 9,54,253 0.03 9,54,253 0.03 9,54,253

Foreign Portfolio 1124 | 1308231142 1,30,82,31,142 4348 | 1,30,82,31,142 4258 | 1,30,82,31,142

Investors Category |

GOVERNMENT OF 1 70313517 7,03,13,517 234 7,03,13,517 2.29 7,03,13,517

SINGAPORE - E




VANGUARD
EMERGING
MARKETS STOCK
INDEX FUND, A
SERI

31344778

3,13,44,778

1.04

3,13,44,778

1.02

3,13,44,778

DODGE AND COX
INTERNATIONAL
STOCK FUND

99367250

9,93,67,250

3.30

9,93,67,250

3.23

9,93,67,250

GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
GLOBAL

54736613

5,47,36,613

1.82

5,47,36,613

1.78

5,47,36,613

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
1

98

79138002

7,91,38,002

2.63

7,91,38,002

2.58

7,91,38,002

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government is
a promoter

370

370

0.00

370

0.00

370

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

515077

5,15,077

0.02

5,15,077

0.02

5,15,077

Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1096664

10,96,664

0.04

10,96,664

0.04

10,96,664

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

817212

139804524

13,98,04,524

4.65

13,98,04,524

4.55

13,60,89,585

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

88

36344305

3,63,44,305

121

3,63,44,305

1.18

3,62,17,005

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

17956

10730720

1,07,30,720

0.36

1,07,30,720

0.35

1,07,28,720

Foreign Nationals

402

402

0.00

402

0.00

402

Foreign Companies

127917586

12,79,17,586

4.25

12,79,17,586

4.16

12,79,17,586

12,75,00,000

12,75,00,000




INTEGRAL
INVESTMENTS

SOUTH ASIA IV - 1 31900000 3,19,00,000 1.06 3,19,00,000 1.04 3,19,00,000 12,75,00,000 12,75,00,000
FDI

BC ASIA

INVESTMENTS I 1 40000000 4,00,00,000 1.33 4,00,00,000 1.30 4,00,00,000 12,75,00,000 12,75,00,000
LIMITED - FDI

BC ASIA

INVESTMENTS VI 1 55600000 5,56,00,000 1.85 5,56,00,000 181 5,56,00,000 12,75,00,000 12,75,00,000
LIMITED - FDI

Bodies Corporate 3598 37619239 3,76,19,239 1.25 3,76,19,239 1.22 3,76,08,739

Sub-Total (B)(1) 166 970464338 97,04,64,338 32.26 97,04,64,338 31.59 97,04,64,338

Sub-Total (B)(2) 1226 1387535993 1,38,75,35,993 46.12 1,38,75,35,993 45.16 1,38,75,35,993




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

‘ Number of equity shares held in

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Nos. of shares underlying Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
Shareholders(1) shareholder(111) equity shares held(1V) Depository Receipts(V1) held(VII = IV+V+VI) SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
Custodian/DR Holder 1 0 6,36,94,320 6,36,94,320 0.00 6,36,94,320
THE BANK OF NEW
YORK MELLON, DR 1 0 6,36,94,320 6,36,94,320 0.00 6,36,94,320
Sub Total C1 1 0 6,36,94,320 6,36,94,320 0.00 6,36,94,320
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust '
C=C1+C2 1 0 6,36,94,320 6,36,94,320 0.00 6,36,94,320
Notes :

1. Axis Securities being 100% subsidiary of the Bank is holding shares as a Clearing Member and accordingly its holding is shown under Clearing Member category.
2. Max Life Insurance Company Limited being Associate of the Bank is holding shares as QIB and accordingly its holding is shown under Insurance category.
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